
 

Schedule for Situational Judgement – July 2024  

Date Day Time (EST) Topic Instructor 

15th July 2024 Monday 10am – 4pm Orientation & Introduction to Module 1 Dr. Niti Chopra 

18th July 2024 Thursday NA 

Release of Pre-recorded Sessions from ACJ for review 
Radiology Sessions  

Periodontics 
Prescription Analysis 

Patient Management including Emergencies 

Dr. Jai Kohli 

22nd July 2024 Monday 10am – 2pm Module – 2 Dr. Niti Chopra 

29th July 2024 Monday 10am – 3pm Module – 3 Dr. Niti Chopra 

1st Aug 2024 Thursday 10am – 3pm Module – 4 Dr. Niti Chopra 

8th Aug 2024 Thursday 10am – 2pm Module – 5 Dr. Niti Chopra 

15th Aug 2024 Thursday 10am – 3pm Live Practice 1 Dr. Niti Chopra 

16th Aug 2024 Friday NA Release of Pre-recorded Practice Session – 1 Dr. Niti Chopra 

Magic Mini Mocks 

22nd Aug 2024 Thursday 10am – 3pm Live Practice 2 Dr. Niti Chopra 

23rd Aug 2024 Friday NA Release of Pre-recorded Practice Session – 2 Dr. Niti Chopra 

29th Aug 2024 Thursday 10am – 3pm Live Practice 3 Dr. Niti Chopra 

30th Aug 2024 Friday NA Release of Pre-recorded Practice Session – 3 Dr. Niti Chopra 

5th Sep 2024 Thursday 10am – 3pm Live Practice 4 Dr. Niti Chopra 

12th Sep 2024 Thursday 10am – 3pm Live Practice 5 Dr. Niti Chopra 

Mocks Schedule for 2024 has been released separately. Please download it from www.jade.courses 
Disclaimer: J.A.D.E. (Jai's Academy for Dental Education) is not affiliated, associated, endorsed, or authorized in any way by the National Dental Examination Board of Canada (NDEB). Test names and other trademarks such as 

'NDEB', 'BNED', logos or design of the NDEB are the sole properties of the NDEB and not trademarks of the J.A.D.E group. 


